

Republic of the Philippines CITY OF KORONADAL WATER DISTRICT

Blk. 1, Casa Subd., Brgy. Zone III, City of Koronadal Tel nos. (083)228-4049, 520-0674, Fax no. (083)228-8141 E-mail Address: ckwd_koronadalcity@yahoo.com Website: www.ckwd.gov.ph



CERTIFICATION



I, Mr. Rey J. Vargas, hereby certify that the SALNs herewith submitted electronically are faithful reproductions of the original SALNs of the officials and employees of the City of Koronadal Water District, as listed in the attached summary report of the Division Manger B - Administrative and Human Resource Division.

General Manager B

his/her competent evidence of identity, to wit:

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this ______day of June 2021, affiant exhibiting

Series of_

V Socian Chanter v)-11117/11/16/4-13-16 until 4-14-2022 MELE CH Mp. 486-43 vand until June 36, 2021 Motarial Commusis BIR TIN, 913-529-733



Republic of the Philippines CITY OF KORONADAL WATER DISTRICT

Blk. 1, Casa Subd., Brgy. Zone III, City of Koronadal Tel nos. (083)228-4049, 520-0674, Fax no. (083)228-8141 E-mail Address: ckwd_koronadalcity@yahoo.com Website: www.ckwd.gov.ph



Summary List of Filers Statement of Assets, Liabilities and Net Worth

Calendar Year 2020

OMBUDSMAN MINDANAC CRMU - SALN

JUN 28 2021

CERTIFICATION

This is to certify that the SALNs submitted/included in the Summary List of Filers were reviewed and found compliant by the Review and Compliance Committee of the Office.

Further, the review was made in accordance with the review and compliance procedure in filing and submission of SALNs pursuant to CSC Memorandum Circular No. 10, series of 2006 (as amended by CSC Resolution No. 1300455 promulgated on March 04, 2013.

Issued on June 15, 2021

MA. LOURD ORIO, MBA

Member



Owned & Operated by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION Operating Under Rep. Act. 3260 VAT REG. TIN 000-056-694-175 Upper Morrow Street Brgy. Zone II Koronadal City Telefax No. (083) 228-6699 Tel. No. (083) 228-2625 CP No. 09437087580; 09338233381; 09178392843; 09178478187 E-mail: jrsmain@jrs-express.com Website: www.jrs-express.com



WAYBILL

SHIPPER COPY

0000000000026155- 2593 **ф**0000000000026155-2593

TRACKING NUMBER

SHIPPER INFORMATION	CONSIGNEE	
Date: Origin: Marbel, South Cotabato Client Type: Services: Express Service	Name: Rey J. Vargas Marbel Koronadal City (Capital), South Cotabato Address:	
Client Type: Services: Express Service		
Package Type: 1 Pounder		
Mojohton and and ones are to sorte one of rold MRIT BOMARU	of instructions and Bureau of Posts Glass. — It's	to tax to the part of the same
Description / Content. Documents	g demijohns of all kinds are accepted for Con	unprecied places included the second included the second of the second s
Destination Kennedal City (Capital) South Cotabato	639510385305 Contact #:	
Shipper's Name: Office Of The Ombudsman for Mindanao-I	avespecial Instructions:Pre-paid	and the second s
Shipper's Address:	RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER AND CONDITION	el editali dasm liw essibbs
Contact Number: Mobile	or creativery or one goods retering to narein	teran acynemica ani bna 130.00
WAIVER OF RIGHTS	Received by:	Freight Charge:
After being informed of my right to declare the amount of the	Signature:	Valuation: 0.00 Insurance: 0.00
	Date Received:	
its actual value in the event of loss or damage of my cargo.	Time:	Pick-up Fee: 6.00
I hereby declare that the content of my shipment conforms with the restrictions being implemented by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION in accordance with the laws of the Republic of the Philippines.	Relationship to Addressee:	JRS Box: 0.00 Others: 130.00
CONFORME:	force majaure, fortulicus events, public	Total Amount:
Shipper's Signature Over Printed Name	Delivered by :	enemies, aŭflidinty of le denger indigentite a state
RECEIVED FOR JRS	Delivery Branch:	Unless caused by its of scentia, the Connerv
Cashier/Collector Name Exalar Jay Plobos	SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS AT THE BACK HEREOF	
ESPERATOR OF THE PROPERTY OF T	"This Document is not valid for Claiming of Input Tax"	

Printer's Accreditation No. 024MP20180000000015

Date of Issuance: Dec. 13, 2018 Date of Expiration: Dec. 13, 2023

165Bxs. 250sets/bx. 4Ply SN 000001 to 041250 BIR Permit OCN 3AU0001739507 Date of ATP: 09-25-2019 Valid until: 09-25-2024 Looseleaf Permit No.: LLAR-043-0819-000136 Date: August 06, 2019



Owned & Operated by
JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION
Operating Under Rep. Act. 3260
VAT REG. TIN 000-056-694-175
Upper Morrow Street Brgy. Zone II Koronadal City
Telefax No. (083) 228-6699 Tel. No. (083) 228-2625
CP No. 09437087580; 09338233381; 09178392843; 09178478187
E-mail: irsmain@iis-express com E-mail: jrsmain@jrs-express.com Website: www.irs-express.com



WAYBILL . 0000000000026156- 2593 000000000026156-2593

CASH

238 00

0.00

TRACKING NUMBER CONSIGNEE SHIPPER INFORMATION Origin: Marbel, South Cotabato Office Of The Ombudsman for Mindanao-Davao Name: _ Services: Express Service Address: Davao City, Davao del Sur Client Type ash Package Type: 3 Pounder Weightison Grams Description / Content: Documents Contact #: Destination Davao City, Davao del Sur Shipper's Name: Rey J. Vargas Special Instructions: Shipper's Address: Marbel PAYMENT RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER AND CONDITION Contact Number: 639510385305 Received by: Freight Charge: . **WAIVER OF RIGHTS** Valuation: Signature:___ After being informed of my right to declare the amount of the shipment and having opted not do so, I hereby waive my right to claim its actual value in the event of loss or damage of my cargo. Insurance:_ Date Received:_ Pick-up Fee: JRS Box: _

Relationship to Addressee:

Delivered by :_

Delivery Branch: .

I hereby declare that the content of my shipment conforms with the restrictions being implemented by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION in accordance with the laws of the Republic of the Philippines.

CONFORME:

Shipper's Signature Over Printed Name

RECEIVED FOR JRS

Cashier/Collector Name **Exalar Jay Piobos**

"This Document is not valid for Claiming of Input Tax"

Others: _ Total Amount:

SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS AT THE BACK HEREOF